Wednesday, 25 September 2024
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Pre-Conference workshop

+ Qualitative research design and analysis.

« Secondary data analysis across studies: An introduction to cross-study research
+ On Writing Well

« Introduction to Longitudinal Data Modelling with R

+ Mixture Modeling for Cross-Sectional and Longitudinal Data: Latent Class/Profile Analysis and Growth Mixture
Modeling/Latent Class Growth Analysis

« How to get your message across: Creating a powerful (conference) presentation.

Lunch break

Pre-Conference workshop (continued)

Conference Opening - Ingrid Schoon
Welcome Ceremony - Olga Solomontos- Kountouri
Welcoming from Local State persons

Presentation by Young Researchers - Maria Petridou

Keynote 1:
Education in the Age of Artificial Intelligence (Al): Implications for Theory and Instruction
Panayiota Kendeou

Welcome Reception

Activities for EARA Early Career Researchers
Social Networking of EARA Early Career Researchers




Thursday, 26 September 2024

Registration

I_SY: Moving Beyond Deficit Perspectives: Can + 8 Parallel Symposiums and Thematic Panels

08:00-09:00

09:00-10:15

10:15-10:45

10:45-12:00

12:00-13:00

13:00-14:00

14:00-15:15

15:15-15:45

15:45-17:00

17:00-18:30

19:00-23:00

Developmental Research Propose New Approaches
to Studying Youth with Refugee and Immigrant
Backgrounds?

Metin Ozdemir

Coffee Break

I_SY: Dynamics of parent-adolescent relationships: + 8 Parallel Symposiums and Thematic Panels

Individual processes and long-term outcomes
Susan Branje

Lunch 12:00-12:30

12:30-13:00

Keynote 2:
More than Resilience: Positive Development
Michael Pluess

I_SY: Enhancing adolescents’ + 7 Parallel Symposiums
wellbeing and resilience and Thematic Panels
Carmel Cefai

Coffee Break

|_SY: The Emotional + 7 Parallel Symposiums
Consequences of Environments, and Thematic Panels

particularly School
Environments, on the Mental
Health of Neurodiverse
Adolescents

Jane Hurry

EARA General Assembly & Awards

EARA Early Career Researchers Dinner

EARA National Representative
Meeting

Bite Research

EARA Executive Committee
Meeting

EARA Executive Committee
Meeting



Friday, 27 September 2024

08:00-09:00

09:00-10:15

10:30-11:30

11:30-12:45

13:00-14:00

14:00-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-16:45

16:45-18:00

18:00-23:00

Registration

|_RT: Promoting Positive Adaptation and + 8 Parallel Symposiums and Thematic Panels
Development among Refugee Children and Youth
Frosso Motti-Stefanidi

Coffee Break and Poster Sessions

I_SY: Youth, Climate, and Change: Exploring + 8 Parallel Symposiums and Thematic Panels
Responses, Well-Being, and Pro-Environmental

Behavior

Siegmar Otto & Nicolas E. Neef

Lunch 13:00-13:30 EARA Early Career Researchers
Meeting
13:30-14:00 Bite Research
Keynote 3:

Callous unemotional traits, emotional processing, and pathways to antisocial behavior: Evidence from
empirical and intervention studies
Kostas A. Fanti

Coffee Break
|_SY: From Trauma to Peace: |_RT: Meet the Editor + 7 Parallel Symposiums
Global Perspectives on Youth in and Thematic Panels

Conflict Settings
Laura K. Taylor

|_RT: Destination Future: Is Developmental + 8 Parallel Symposiums
Psychology Ready to Take off? and Thematic Panels
Dagmar Strohmeier

Tour and Gala Dinner



Saturday, 26 September 2024

09:00-10:15

10:30-11:30

11:30-12:45

13:00-14:00

14:00-15:00

15:00-15:30

I_SY: The EARA Collaborative Network Showcase: + 8 Parallel Symposiums and Thematic Panels
New Research on Discrimination, Inequality, LGBTQ,

Prejudice, and Mental Health
Ingrid Schoon

Poster Sessions and Coffee Break

|_RT: Research on Adolescence:
The experience of ERC projects
Elisabetta Crocetti

Lunch

Keynote 4:

Discussion Session: “Active and + 7 Parallel Symposiums
Passive Caregiver Consent in and Thematic Panels
Research on Minors: Towards an

Inclusive, Hybrid Approach?”

Chair: Geertjan Overbeek

13:30-14:00 Bite Research

Civic engagement and expressions of solidarity during adolescence: The role of developmental antecedents

and social change
Marlis Buchmann

Closing Ceremony -Farewell beach party
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